
NEWSLETTER

QUEEN ELEANOR'S PSA

Newsletter 1 Autumn Term 

Welcome back!

PSA Welcome
Coffee Morning 

Vacancy

Ways to support PSA 

We are really excited to start a new
year of fundraising at QE to improve
the resources and learning experience
for every child at the school!  We hope
to provide fun activities for the children
and families at the school throughout
the academic year.   We welcome
anyone new who wishes to attend the
core meetings or give their time
volunteering at the events; they are
always fun and a good way to meet
other parents in the school
community!   

Donate pre-loved school uniform
Bake cakes for the cake sales
Volunteer at our events
Match funding from your employer 
AmazonSmile - add Queen
Eleanors Guildford PSA as your
charity. Amazon donates 0.5%  of
the net purchase price
Easyfundraising - Download  the
app and add QE school as your
cause and start your online
shopping from here. Select shops
such as Boots, Tesco, M&S and
when you are taken to their website
any shopping you do will raise
money for the school
Guildford Borough Council
Community Lottery - each £1 ticket
purchased raises 50p for QE and a
10p donation to a fund that benefits
the whole community
Be a class rep - if you would like to
volunteer to be a class rep in class 
 3G or 3K please email -
psaqueeneleanors@gmail.com
Join our facebook page 'Queen
Eleanor's Junior School PSA'

We are looking for a secretary to join the
new PSA team!  
Main duties include:
- Taking minutes at PSA meetings: two 
 meetings per school term
- Sending reminders and
communications for the office to send
out to our families about events
Please email
psaqueeneleanors@gmail.com if  you
are interested! 

 
Please join us at our coffee morning
Friday 16th September 9am
Please see a full list of PSA event
dates on the next page! 

The New PSA Team
Chair:   Anna Deadman & Katie Aps
Treasurer:   Sarah Sawyer
Secretary:   Vacancy
Members:  Amy Carter & Su Russell 



Autumn Term 

Spring Term

Summer Term

Friday 16th September 9am PSA Welcome Coffee Morning
Tuesday 27th September 8pm PSA Meeting (Zoom)

Friday 7th October 3:15pm Bake Sale Year 6 
Friday 4th November 6pm & 7:15pm School Disco
Friday 18th November 9am PSA Meeting (In Person)

Friday 25th November 3:15pm Doughnut Sale



Friday 13th January PSA Mufti day
Tuesday 24th January 8pm PSA Meeting (Zoom)
Friday 3rd February 3:15pm Bake Sale Year 5

Saturday 4th February 8pm PSA Quiz Night OV Village Hall
Monday 27th February PSA Mufti Day

Friday 17th March 3:15pm Bake Sale Year 4
Tuesday 21st March 8pm PSA Meeting (Zoom) 

Friday 12th May School Disco
Tuesday 16th May 8pm PSA Meeting

Friday 19th May 3:15pm Bake Sale Year 3
Monday 22nd May PSA Mufti Day

Friday 16th June Summer Fair
Tuesday 11th July 8pm PSA AGM 


